Seed

Local Authority Code School Stage Allocation (including top-up)

Aberdeen City 5237521 Abbotswell School Primary £ 56,400
Aberdeen City 5237629 Airyhall School Primary £ 4,320
Aberdeen City 5237823 Ashley Road School Primary £ 11,880
Aberdeen City 5234026 Braehead School Primary £ 25,200
Aberdeen City 5238129 Bramble Brae School Primary £ 102,600
Aberdeen City 1002929 Brimmond School Primary f 40,800
Aberdeen City 5238226 Broomhill School Primary £ 21,600
Aberdeen City 5246423 Charleston School Primary £ 7,560
Aberdeen City 5238625 Cornbhill School Primary £ 79,200
Aberdeen City 1004247 Countesswells School Primary £ -
Aberdeen City 5234522 Culter School Primary £ 46,800
Aberdeen City 5234727 Cults Primary School Primary £ 16,200
Aberdeen City 5246326 Danestone Primary School Primary £ 6,000
Aberdeen City 5234921 Dyce Primary School Primary £ 60,000
Aberdeen City 5239427 Fernielea School Primary £ 33,480
Aberdeen City 5239524 Ferryhill School Primary £ 26,400
Aberdeen City 5246121 Forehill School Primary £ 6,480
Aberdeen City 5241626 Gilcomstoun School Primary £ 33,480
Aberdeen City 5235529 Glashieburn School Primary £ 10,800
Aberdeen City 5248922 Greenbrae School Primary £ 3,240
Aberdeen City 5239729 Hanover Street School Primary £ 46,440
Aberdeen City 5239826 Hazlehead Primary School Primary £ 24,000
Aberdeen City 5230829 Heathryburn School Primary £ 114,000
Aberdeen City 5239923 Holy Family RC School Primary £ 9,720
Aberdeen City 5245923 Kaimhill Primary School Primary £ 94,800
Aberdeen City 5241820 Kingsford School Primary £ 52,920
Aberdeen City 5235227 Kingswells Primary School Primary £ 2,400
Aberdeen City 5240522 Kirkhill School Primary £ 61,200
Aberdeen City 5240425 Kittybrewster School Primary £ 70,800
Aberdeen City 5246024 Loirston School Primary £ 15,600
Aberdeen City 5241723 Manor Park School Primary £ 117,600



Aberdeen City
Aberdeen City
Aberdeen City
Aberdeen City
Aberdeen City
Aberdeen City
Aberdeen City
Aberdeen City
Aberdeen City
Aberdeen City
Aberdeen City
Aberdeen City
Aberdeen City
Aberdeen City
Aberdeen City
Aberdeen City
Aberdeen City
Aberdeen City
Aberdeen City
Aberdeen City
Aberdeen City
Aberdeen City
Aberdeen City
Aberdeen City
Aberdeen City
Aberdeen City
Aberdeen City
Aberdeen City
Aberdeen City
Aberdeen City
Aberdeen City
Aberdeen City

5235928 Middleton Park School
5240026 Mile End School
5235324 Milltimber School
5241022 Muirfield School
5241227 Quarryhill School
5230420 Riverbank School
5234123 Scotstown School
5241529 Seaton School
5241421 Skene Square School
5241928 St Joseph's RC School
5242126 St Peter's RC School
5235421 Stoneywood School
5242223 Sunnybank School
5242428 Tullos School

5242827 Walker Road School
5230624 Westpark School
5243122 Woodside School
5244439 Aberdeen Grammar School
5235634 Bridge Of Don Academy
5234034 Bucksburn Academy
5235839 Cults Academy
5243335 Dyce Academy
5243238 Harlaw Academy
5243432 Hazlehead Academy
5243831 Kincorth Academy
5244234 Northfield Academy
5246237 Oldmachar Academy
5246431 St Machar Academy
5244838 Torry Academy
5245044 Aberdeen School for the Deaf
1004140 Orchard Brae School
5240042 Pupil Support Service

Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Special
Special
Special

7,560
30,000
8,400
56,160
109,200
124,800
25,200
74,400
42,000
7,200
12,960
15,600
74,400
154,800
106,800
80,400
114,000
25,200
24,000
37,200
18,000
19,200
52,800
37,200
31,200
132,000
14,400
123,120
43,200
12,960
28,800

Ml H b b H bbb bbb bbb b bbb b bbb b bbb i b b

2,845,080



