Seed

	Seeu				
<b>Local Authority</b>	Code	School	Stage	Allocation (including top-up)	
Aberdeen City	5237521	Abbotswell School	Primary	£	56,400
Aberdeen City	5237629	Airyhall School	Primary	£	4,320
Aberdeen City	5237823	Ashley Road School	Primary	£	11,880
Aberdeen City	5234026	Braehead School	Primary	£	25,200
Aberdeen City	5238129	Bramble Brae School	Primary	£	102,600
Aberdeen City	1002929	Brimmond School	Primary	£	40,800
Aberdeen City	5238226	Broomhill School	Primary	£	21,600
Aberdeen City	5246423	Charleston School	Primary	£	7,560
Aberdeen City	5238625	Cornhill School	Primary	£	79,200
Aberdeen City	1004247	Countesswells School	Primary	£	-
Aberdeen City	5234522	Culter School	Primary	£	46,800
Aberdeen City	5234727	Cults Primary School	Primary	£	16,200
Aberdeen City	5246326	Danestone Primary School	Primary	£	6,000
Aberdeen City	5234921	Dyce Primary School	Primary	£	60,000
Aberdeen City	5239427	Fernielea School	Primary	£	33,480
Aberdeen City	5239524	Ferryhill School	Primary	£	26,400
Aberdeen City	5246121	Forehill School	Primary	£	6,480
Aberdeen City	5241626	Gilcomstoun School	Primary	£	33,480
Aberdeen City	5235529	Glashieburn School	Primary	£	10,800
Aberdeen City	5248922	Greenbrae School	Primary	£	3,240
Aberdeen City	5239729	Hanover Street School	Primary	£	46,440
Aberdeen City	5239826	Hazlehead Primary School	Primary	£	24,000
Aberdeen City	5230829	Heathryburn School	Primary	£	114,000
Aberdeen City	5239923	Holy Family RC School	Primary	£	9,720
Aberdeen City	5245923	Kaimhill Primary School	Primary	£	94,800
Aberdeen City	5241820	Kingsford School	Primary	£	52,920
Aberdeen City	5235227	Kingswells Primary School	Primary	£	2,400
Aberdeen City	5240522	Kirkhill School	Primary	£	61,200
Aberdeen City	5240425	Kittybrewster School	Primary	£	70,800
Aberdeen City	5246024	Loirston School	Primary	£	15,600
Aberdeen City	5241723	Manor Park School	Primary	£	117,600
· ·			-		

Aberdeen City	5235928 Middleton Park School	Primary	£	7,560
Aberdeen City	5240026 Mile End School	Primary	£	30,000
Aberdeen City	5235324 Milltimber School	Primary	£	8,400
Aberdeen City	5241022 Muirfield School	Primary	£	56,160
Aberdeen City	5241227 Quarryhill School	Primary	£	109,200
Aberdeen City	5230420 Riverbank School	Primary	£	124,800
Aberdeen City	5234123 Scotstown School	Primary	£	25,200
Aberdeen City	5241529 Seaton School	Primary	£	74,400
Aberdeen City	5241421 Skene Square School	Primary	£	42,000
Aberdeen City	5241928 St Joseph's RC School	Primary	£	7,200
Aberdeen City	5242126 St Peter's RC School	Primary	£	12,960
Aberdeen City	5235421 Stoneywood School	Primary	£	15,600
Aberdeen City	5242223 Sunnybank School	Primary	£	74,400
Aberdeen City	5242428 Tullos School	Primary	£	154,800
Aberdeen City	5242827 Walker Road School	Primary	£	106,800
Aberdeen City	5230624 Westpark School	Primary	£	80,400
Aberdeen City	5243122 Woodside School	Primary	£	114,000
Aberdeen City	5244439 Aberdeen Grammar School	Secondary	£	25,200
Aberdeen City	5235634 Bridge Of Don Academy	Secondary	£	24,000
Aberdeen City	5234034 Bucksburn Academy	Secondary	£	37,200
Aberdeen City	5235839 Cults Academy	Secondary	£	18,000
Aberdeen City	5243335 Dyce Academy	Secondary	£	19,200
Aberdeen City	5243238 Harlaw Academy	Secondary	£	52,800
Aberdeen City	5243432 Hazlehead Academy	Secondary	£	37,200
Aberdeen City	5243831 Kincorth Academy	Secondary	£	31,200
Aberdeen City	5244234 Northfield Academy	Secondary	£	132,000
Aberdeen City	5246237 Oldmachar Academy	Secondary	£	14,400
Aberdeen City	5246431 St Machar Academy	Secondary	£	123,120
Aberdeen City	5244838 Torry Academy	Secondary	£	43,200
Aberdeen City	5245044 Aberdeen School for the Deaf	Special	£	12,960
Aberdeen City	1004140 Orchard Brae School	Special	£	28,800
Aberdeen City	5240042 Pupil Support Service	Special	£	
		·	£	2,845,080